REBA 50 /W
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial, Business areas, Private
Houses, Art and Culture spaces. Offices,
Public buildings, Hotel and Restaurant

Surface Finish: Powder coated.
Outer profile
L(mm) kg Order code
1128 0,9 90521.L004.0
1408 1,0 90521.L005.0
1688 1,2 90521.L006.0
1968 1,3 90521.L007.0
2248 1,5 90521.L008.0
2528 1,6 90521.L009.0
2808 1,8 90521.L010.0
Inner profile - Direct/Indirect - bLINE - Opal diffuser (included)
W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
58 98 1122 2,6 90536.L004.E 90536.L004.H5664 -
74 97 1402 3,1 90536.L005.E 90536.L005.H7198 -
88 101 1682 3,6 90536.L006.E 90536.L006.H8921 •
102 97 1962 4,7 90536.L007.E 90536.L007.H9912 -
116 98 2242 5,3 90536.L008.E 90536.L008.H11328 -
132 97 2522 5,8 90536.L009.E 90536.L009.H12744 -
148 97 2802 6,4 90536.L010.E 90536.L010.H14396 -
Inner profile - Direct - bLINE - Opal diffuser (included)
W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
29 98 1122 2,3 90535.L004.E 90535.L004.H2832 -
37 96 1402 2,8 90535.L005.E 90535.L005.H3540 •
44 100 1682 3,3 90535.L006.E 90535.L006.H4390 •
51 97 1962 4,1 90535.L007.E 90535.L007.H4956 •
58 98 2242 4,6 90535.L008.E 90535.L008.H5664 •
66 97 2522 5,1 90535.L009.E 90535.L009.H6372 •
74 96 2802 5,7 90535.L010.E 90535.L010.H7080 •
Order example: 90521.L004.0 + W (COLOUR/FINISH) + 90536.L004.E (HF) + 3000(OPTIONS)
We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%.
R O X O  L I G H T I N G  L I M I T E D